
1° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

2° MARINI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 11

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 11

TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 11

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

8° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

MACCHINI PIERLUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 10

CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 10

FRANCHI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 6 S 10

13° CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

FRANCHIN ROBERTO BRIANZA 9 S 9

MENEGHELLI FRANCESCO CREMA 8  9

17° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 13 S L 8

19° MASSIRONI MANUELA CREMA 11 S L 7

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 14 S 7

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 7

22° POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 13 S 6

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

COLOMBO SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 12 S 6

28° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 5

MONTRASIO DANILO BRIANZA 15 S 5

30° LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 4

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 17  4

CALVI (*) ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 4

CRISPINO PIERLUIGI MOLINETTO 22 S 4

VOLPI ELISABETTA MOLINETTO 19 S L 4

PENATI (*) ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 4

MARRANINI (*) ENRICO VARESE 16 S 4

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

41° MUSSI FIORENZO MONZA SSD 21 S 3

PIOLTELLI (*) DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 3

USELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 3

GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 13 S 3

47° POGGI MARIA LETIZIA MOLINETTO 18 S L 2

UBOLDI (*) EMANUELE GREEN CLUB 24 S 2

LIPRANDI (*) ROBERTO MIA 16 S 2

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 2

GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S 2

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  2

CANDOTTI GIULIA MOLINETTO 20 S L 2

CAVALIERE (*) MICHELE BRIANZA 22 S 2

PINTUS MICHELE MOLINETTO 16 S 2

BASSANI (*) CELESTE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 2

57° MERONI (*) LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1
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CALANCA (*) GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

59° RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 17 S 0

60° SALIU GIOVANNI ROVEDINE 12 S RIT.

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.R.

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L N.R.

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L N.P.

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S N.P.
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1° ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 22

2° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

4° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

5° CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

DI CARLO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 19

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 14 S 19

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 19

MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 19

12° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 18

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 18

SCHIATTI CRISTINA BRIANZA 13 S L 18

15° MACCHINI PIERLUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 13 S 17

FRANCHIN ROBERTO BRIANZA 9 S 17

19° TETTAMANTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 16

MASSIRONI MANUELA CREMA 11 S L 16

MENEGHELLI FRANCESCO CREMA 8  16

COLOMBO SILVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

LORINI STEFANO MONZA SSD 12 S 16

24° MARINI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5 S 15

PALUMBO ROCCO MONZA SSD 17  15

USELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 15

28° FRANCHI ALESSANDRO MONZA SSD 6 S 14

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 14

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

31° GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 13

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

33° POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  12

VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 13 S 12

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

MONTRASIO DANILO BRIANZA 15 S 12

MARRANINI ENRICO VARESE 16 S 12

38° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

GIULIATO ROBERTO BRIANZA 16 S 11

PINTUS MICHELE MOLINETTO 16 S 11

41° LIPRANDI ROBERTO MIA 16 S 9

MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 9

43° RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 17 S 7

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 7

45° SALIU GIOVANNI ROVEDINE 12 S RIT.

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.R.

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.R.

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L N.P.

PASINI ANGELO COURMAYEUR 14 S N.P.
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1° CRISPINO PIERLUIGI MOLINETTO 22 S 22

2° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  21

3° LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  L 19

CALVI ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 19

CAVALIERE MICHELE BRIANZA 22 S 19

6° BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 18

7° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 17

BASSANI CELESTE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 17

9° VOLPI ELISABETTA MOLINETTO 19 S L 16

10° PENATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

11° MUSSI FIORENZO MONZA SSD 21 S 14

PIOLTELLI DONATO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 14

13° POGGI MARIA LETIZIA MOLINETTO 18 S L 13

14° CANDOTTI GIULIA MOLINETTO 20 S L 12

15° UBOLDI EMANUELE GREEN CLUB 24 S 8

16° ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S L N.R.
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